
Joice Aritonang
by Turnitin Turnitin

Submission date: 01-Aug-2021 08:41PM (UTC-0400)
Submission ID: 1626674520
File name: Joice_BSE_300721_11.46_wib.doc (3.71M)
Word count: 4039
Character count: 26057



4

6

7

15

24

24







5

7

7

22



6

8 22



8

8

18

18



25



5

8

8

15

19

25



6

13

19

19

19

22



1

1

1

2

3

4

4

6

8

10

20

21

23



2

3

4

5

9

11

12

13

14

16

17



24%
SIMILARITY INDEX

26%
INTERNET SOURCES

19%
PUBLICATIONS

17%
STUDENT PAPERS

1 2%

2 2%

3 2%

4 2%

5 1%

6 1%

7 1%

8 1%

9 1%

Joice Aritonang
ORIGINALITY REPORT

PRIMARY SOURCES

ejournal.unsrat.ac.id
Internet Source

repository.bakrie.ac.id
Internet Source

Submitted to Sriwijaya University
Student Paper

ejournal.upbatam.ac.id
Internet Source

ejournal.unikama.ac.id
Internet Source

repositori.buddhidharma.ac.id
Internet Source

repository.stei.ac.id
Internet Source

lib.ibs.ac.id
Internet Source

ocs.unud.ac.id
Internet Source



10 1%

11 1%

12 1%

13 1%

14 1%

15 1%

16 1%

17 1%

Submitted to Tarumanagara University
Student Paper

Bishnu Prasad Bhattarai. "Determinants of
Audit Report Lag of Commercial Banks in
Nepal", International Journal of Business and
Management, 2020
Publication

garuda.ristekbrin.go.id
Internet Source

repository.upstegal.ac.id
Internet Source

jurnal.unpad.ac.id
Internet Source

Nurianti Sihombing, Enggar Diah PA,
Muhammad Gowon. "Effect of Tax Planning
and Profitability on Earning Management
With Firm Size as Moderating Variabel at
Companies Listed on The Indonesia Stock
Exchange in The Periode 2013-2018", Jurnal
Akuntansi & Keuangan Unja, 2020
Publication

distribusi.unram.ac.id
Internet Source

ibn.e-journal.id
Internet Source

mafiadoc.com



18 1%

19 1%

20 1%

21 1%

22 1%

23 1%

24 1%

25 1%

Exclude quotes Off Exclude matches < 1%

Internet Source

Rizkia Ramadhani, Aas Nurasyiah, Suci
Aprilliani Utami. "Analisis Faktor Risk Profile,
Good Corporate Governance, Earnings, dan
Capital terhadap Profitabilitas pada Bank
Syariah Bukopin Periode 2011-2019", Al-
Kharaj : Jurnal Ekonomi, Keuangan & Bisnis
Syariah, 2021
Publication

ekonomis.unbari.ac.id
Internet Source

eprints.perbanas.ac.id
Internet Source

repository.upbatam.ac.id
Internet Source

jurnaltsm.id
Internet Source

ojs.unud.ac.id
Internet Source

simki.unpkediri.ac.id
Internet Source



Exclude bibliography On


